
Ian Forsyth Elementary September 2023 Calendar  
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
      

Where 
Everyone Is A 

Star!  

    1 
 

2 

3 
 

4 
Labour Day 

5  
Professional 

Learning for staff 
 

Curriculum Night 

6 
Professional 

Learning for staff 

7 
First Day for 

Students 
 

8 
 

9 

10 
 

11 
On-line milk order 

opens 

12 
First fire drill 

 

13 
October R & B 

Kitchen student 
lunch order opens 

 
Milk Order opens 

14 
Stand Up Against 

Bullying Day - 
Wear Pink 

15 
Class plans for 

communicating 
student learning 

sent home 

16 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
Lockdown Drill 

 
Little Caesars 
pizza student 

lunch order opens 
 

Milk order closes 

20 
Milk program 

begins 
 

21 
October R & B 

Kitchen student 
lunch order closes 

22 
Terry Fox Walk 

 

23 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
Hold and secure 

Drill 
 

27 
On-line Pizza 
order closes 

28 
Orange Shirt Day 

(recognized at 
IFES) 

29 
 School Photo Day 

 

30 

Important Upcoming Dates: 
Oct 2 - Truth and Reconciliation Day (no classes) 
Oct 3 - First SAC meeting - virtual 5:30 
Oct 3 - First Home & School - virtual - 6:35 
Oct 9 - Thanksgiving Holiday – no school  
Oct 11 - Fire Drill #2 
Oct 13 - 3pm - Set-up for Fall Fair 

Oct 14 - H&S Fall Fair (like a Spring Fair) 10:30 - 12:30 
Oct 18 - November R&B Kitchen order opens 
Oct 23 - Photo retake day 
Oct 24 - November pizza order opens 
Oct 26 - November R&B Kitchen order closes 
Oct 27 - NSTU Conference Day - No School 

 


